O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Women's Spring Summer 23
Fashion Week dates : October 11 - October 15
Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER 05 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> CROCHE Crafts On The Hill

7.00pm Until Oct. 22, 2022 - Off Show

TUESDAY OCTOBER 11 CATWALKS

11.00am VIENIQUE DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

2.00pm JULIY&CALLA DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

2.30pm DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO DDP Art Hall 2

4.30pm CANON KOREA X HISEOUL SHOWROOM DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

4.30pm SONGZIO DDP Oullim Square
- Men's Collection

6.00pm GREEDILOUS DDP Art Hall 2

7.30pm HYEYEONG KIM DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

7.30pm PHILOCALY DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

8.30pm HOLY NUMBER 7 DDP Art Hall 2

WED. OCTOBER 12 CATWALKS

10.30am JULYCOLUMN DDP Art Hall 2

11.00am JOHN&3:21 DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

12.00pm IRYUK DDP Oullim Square
- Men's Collection

1.00pm HANACHA STUDIO DDP Art Hall 2

2.00pm FREAKS+BYE J KISS DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall

2.00pm KIMZISU DDP Oullim Square

3.30pm CARUSO DDP Art Hall 2
- Men's Collection

4.30pm LIE SANGBONG Dohwaseogil D1

4.30pm RE RHEE DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

6.00pm DOUCAN DDP Art Hall 2

7.30pm MA&ME DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

8.30pm SEOKWOON YOON DDP Art Hall 2

- Women's/Men's Collection



THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

10.30am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

8.30pm

SUNG JU

SOGNAREBY

JIMINLEE

SLING STONE

LEDUM

ANONYMOUTH

CAHIERS
ARIAK / GANISONG

JUNG HEEZIN
BIG PARK
SHOEHI

GRAPHISTE MAN.G

DDP Art Hall 2
- Men's Collection

DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

DDP Oullim Square
- Men's Collection

DDP Art Hall 2
- Men's Collection

DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

DDP Oullim Square
- Women's/Men's Collection

DDP Art Hall 2

DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

DDP Art Hall 2
DDP Art Hall 2

DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

DDP Art Hall 2
- Women's/Men's Collection

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

10.30am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

8.30pm

MMAM
CUSTOMUS
AJOBYAJO
TIBAEG
MONOPHOBIA

ENSUE
KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION

DE MARC.

CEEANN

BEYOND CLOSET

NOT ENOF WORDS

DDP Art Hall 2
DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
DDP Art Hall 2
DDP Art Hall 2

DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

DDP Oullim Square

DDP Art Hall 2
- Women's/Men's Collection

DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
- Off Show

281 Eulji-ro, Jung-gu

- Off Show

DDP Art Hall 2
- Men's Collection

DDP Art Hall 2
- Women's/Men's Collection

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

12.00pm

WOVEMENT

DDP Oullim Square



SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

1.00pm SAINT MILL DDP Art Hall 2
3.30pm PARTSPARTS DDP Art Hall 2
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