

Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Women's Spring Summer 23

Fashion Week dates: October 11 - October 15

Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER 05 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> CROCHE Crafts On The Hill

7.00pm Until Oct. 22, 2022 – Off Show

'TUESDAY	OCTOBER 11 (CATWALKS
----------	--------------	----------

I GEGEARI GOIG		
11.00am	VIENIQUE	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
2.00pm	JULIY&CALLA	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
2.30pm	DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO	DDP Art Hall 2
4.30pm	CANON KOREA X HISEOUL SHOWROOM	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
4.30pm	SONGZIO	DDP Oullim Square - Men's Collection
6.00pm	GREEDILOUS	DDP Art Hall 2
7.30pm	HYEYEONG KIM	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
7.30pm	PHILOCALY	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
8.30pm	HOLY NUMBER 7	DDP Art Hall 2

WED. OCTOBER 12 CATWALKS

10.30am	JULYCOLUMN	DDP Art Hall 2
11.00am	JOHN&3:21	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
12.00pm	IRYUK	DDP Oullim Square - Men's Collection
1.00pm	HANACHA STUDIO	DDP Art Hall 2
2.00pm	FREAKS+BYE J KISS	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall
2.00pm	KIMZISU	DDP Oullim Square
3.30pm	CARUSO	DDP Art Hall 2 - Men's Collection
4.30pm	LIE SANGBONG	Dohwaseogil D1
4.30pm	RE RHEE	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
6.00pm	DOUCAN	DDP Art Hall 2
7.30pm	MA&ME	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show
8.30pm	SEOKWOON YOON	DDP Art Hall 2 - Women's/Men's Collection

THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS			
10.30am	SUNG JU	DDP Art Hall 2 - Men's Collection	
11.00am	SOGNAREBY	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show	
12.00pm	JIMINLEE	DDP Oullim Square - Men's Collection	
1.00pm	SLING STONE	DDP Art Hall 2 - Men's Collection	
2.00pm	LEDUM	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show	
2.30pm	ANONYMOUTH	DDP Oullim Square - Women's/Men's Collection	
3.30pm	CAHIERS	DDP Art Hall 2	
4.30pm	ARIAK / GANISONG	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show	
6.00pm	JUNG HEEZIN	DDP Art Hall 2	
7.00pm	BIG PARK	DDP Art Hall 2	
7.30pm	SHOEHI	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show	
8.30pm	GRAPHISTE MAN.G	DDP Art Hall 2 - Women's/Men's Collection	

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS			
10.30am	MMAM	DDP Art Hall 2	
11.00am	CUSTOMUS	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall	
12.00pm	AJOBYAJO	DDP Art Hall 2	
1.00pm	TIBAEG	DDP Art Hall 2	
2.00pm	MONOPHOBIA	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show	
2.30pm	ENSUE	DDP Oullim Square	
3.30pm	KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION	DDP Art Hall 2 - Women's/Men's Collection	
4.30pm	DE MARC.	DDP_ Yigansumun Exhibition Hall - Off Show	
5.00pm	CEEANN	281 Eulji-ro, Jung-gu - Off Show	
6.00pm	BEYOND CLOSET	DDP Art Hall 2 - Men's Collection	
8.30pm	NOT ENOF WORDS	DDP Art Hall 2 - Women's/Men's Collection	

ı	SATUR	PDAY	OCTOBER	15 CAT'	WALKS
п	$\supset \cap \cap \cap$		OCIODER		

12.00pm WOVEMENT DDP Oullim Square

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

1.00pmSAINT MILLDDP Art Hall 23.30pmPARTSPARTSDDP Art Hall 2